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1 76970178B MAYO PAIS, ALBERTO JOSE PONTEVEDRA 40,00 7,70 17,00 64,70
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1 34988881Q MALDONADO GONZALEZ, CARLOS PONTEVEDRA 40,00 8,70 14,50 63,20
2 76813758Z MESEGO FERNANDEZ, JOSE MANUEL PONTEVEDRA 40,00 6,70 16,50 63,20
3 35449568J FUENTES DOMINGUEZ, CARLOS PONTEVEDRA 40,00 9,00 13,00 62,00
4 76865037A CORTES SANMARTIN, MANUEL ANGEL PONTEVEDRA 40,00 4,70 17,00 61,70
5 32792399B COLLAZO SANCHEZ, OSCAR PONTEVEDRA 40,00 4,90 16,00 60,90
6 76905080A LEMOS RODRIGUEZ, JUAN CARLOS PONTEVEDRA 40,00 4,00 16,50 60,50
7 76970484H DOMINGUEZ VILLANUSTRE, ROBERTO PONTEVEDRA 36,80 6,30 16,00 59,10
8 32668992E GARCIA DACOSTA, ALEJANDRO PONTEVEDRA 40,00 2,70 14,50 57,20
9 35458607J GONZALEZ RIVAS, ANTONIO PONTEVEDRA 40,00 5,30 11,50 56,80

10 79317409T MIÑONES GARCIA, ISMAEL PONTEVEDRA 40,00 2,60 14,00 56,60
11 52933003K FONTAO GARCIA, JUAN CARLOS PONTEVEDRA 40,00 4,00 12,00 56,00
12 44450733J SANCHEZ ARGIZ, DANIEL PONTEVEDRA 36,00 5,20 14,00 55,20
13 33332219K BASADRE  JANEIRO , ELENA MARIA PONTEVEDRA 40,00 3,00 10,00 53,00
14 36093748D COSTAS  FERNANDEZ, JUAN JOSE PONTEVEDRA 40,00 3,00 10,00 53,00
15 44807092X GARCIA CARRIL, JOAQUIN FERNANDO PONTEVEDRA 33,80 2,50 14,50 50,80
16 78793465L CAAMAÑO VILARIÑO, MIGUEL PONTEVEDRA 36,80 0,00 12,50 49,30
17 35469745L RODRIGUEZ SOMOZA, JUAN LUIS PONTEVEDRA 32,40 3,70 11,00 47,10
18 44840120X GAREA GARCIA, IRIA PONTEVEDRA 23,40 5,10 17,00 45,50
19 36168648K FANDIÑO REFOJOS, NOEMI PONTEVEDRA 25,80 0,00 13,50 39,30
20 36121229M COSTAS GONZALEZ, IRIA PONTEVEDRA 19,20 2,90 11,00 33,10
21 11968728B PINTO LAGUNO, SANDRA PONTEVEDRA 12,60 0,80 14,00 27,40
22 44463318V LOPEZ GONZALEZ, OLALLA PONTEVEDRA 10,80 3,10 12,50 26,40
23 76777846M PIÑEIRO VEIRAS, ALICIA PONTEVEDRA 14,80 4,00 7,50 26,30
24 34265646Q LOPEZ VARELA, MARIA CLARA PONTEVEDRA 11,60 0,00 12,00 23,60
25 76818917K LORES GUIANCE, ANA PONTEVEDRA 12,00 1,60 9,00 22,60
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21 11968728B PINTO LAGUNO, SANDRA PONTEVEDRA 12,60 0,80 14,00 27,40
8 32668992E GARCIA DACOSTA, ALEJANDRO PONTEVEDRA 40,00 2,70 14,50 57,20
5 32792399B COLLAZO SANCHEZ, OSCAR PONTEVEDRA 40,00 4,90 16,00 60,90

13 33332219K BASADRE  JANEIRO , ELENA MARIA PONTEVEDRA 40,00 3,00 10,00 53,00
24 34265646Q LOPEZ VARELA, MARIA CLARA PONTEVEDRA 11,60 0,00 12,00 23,60
1 34988881Q MALDONADO GONZALEZ, CARLOS PONTEVEDRA 40,00 8,70 14,50 63,20
3 35449568J FUENTES DOMINGUEZ, CARLOS PONTEVEDRA 40,00 9,00 13,00 62,00
9 35458607J GONZALEZ RIVAS, ANTONIO PONTEVEDRA 40,00 5,30 11,50 56,80

17 35469745L RODRIGUEZ SOMOZA, JUAN LUIS PONTEVEDRA 32,40 3,70 11,00 47,10
14 36093748D COSTAS  FERNANDEZ, JUAN JOSE PONTEVEDRA 40,00 3,00 10,00 53,00
20 36121229M COSTAS GONZALEZ, IRIA PONTEVEDRA 19,20 2,90 11,00 33,10
19 36168648K FANDIÑO REFOJOS, NOEMI PONTEVEDRA 25,80 0,00 13,50 39,30
12 44450733J SANCHEZ ARGIZ, DANIEL PONTEVEDRA 36,00 5,20 14,00 55,20
22 44463318V LOPEZ GONZALEZ, OLALLA PONTEVEDRA 10,80 3,10 12,50 26,40
15 44807092X GARCIA CARRIL, JOAQUIN FERNANDO PONTEVEDRA 33,80 2,50 14,50 50,80
18 44840120X GAREA GARCIA, IRIA PONTEVEDRA 23,40 5,10 17,00 45,50
11 52933003K FONTAO GARCIA, JUAN CARLOS PONTEVEDRA 40,00 4,00 12,00 56,00
23 76777846M PIÑEIRO VEIRAS, ALICIA PONTEVEDRA 14,80 4,00 7,50 26,30
2 76813758Z MESEGO FERNANDEZ, JOSE MANUEL PONTEVEDRA 40,00 6,70 16,50 63,20

25 76818917K LORES GUIANCE, ANA PONTEVEDRA 12,00 1,60 9,00 22,60
4 76865037A CORTES SANMARTIN, MANUEL ANGEL PONTEVEDRA 40,00 4,70 17,00 61,70
6 76905080A LEMOS RODRIGUEZ, JUAN CARLOS PONTEVEDRA 40,00 4,00 16,50 60,50
7 76970484H DOMINGUEZ VILLANUSTRE, ROBERTO PONTEVEDRA 36,80 6,30 16,00 59,10

16 78793465L CAAMAÑO VILARIÑO, MIGUEL PONTEVEDRA 36,80 0,00 12,50 49,30
10 79317409T MIÑONES GARCIA, ISMAEL PONTEVEDRA 40,00 2,60 14,00 56,60


